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Abszolut

| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA

1. 5/4 HOLLO Balazs 1999 BVSC-Zuglo 04:34.32 690
50m  28.30 100m 01:00.68 150m 01:36.16 200m 02:10.79 250m 02:49.82 300m 03:29.73 350m 04:03.01 400m 04:34.32
32.38 35.48 34.63 39.03 39.91 33.28 31.31

2. 5/5 ZEMANSKY Noah 2006 AUT TEAM Austria 04:35.85 +01.53 679
50m 2870 100m 01:01.22 150m 01:37.17 200m 02:12.09 250m 02:51.44 300m 03:31.41 350m 04:04.33 400m 04:35.85
32.52 35.95 34.92 39.35 39.97 32.92 31.52

3. 4/4 KOVACS Botond 2007 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:37.26 +02.94 669
50m 2025 100m 01:02.55 150m 01:37.85 200m 02:11.72 250m 02:51.02 300m 03:30.84 350m 04:05.16 400m 04:37.26
33.30 35.30 33.87 39.30 39.82 34.32 32.10

4. 56 GYORE Adam 2004 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:37.56 +03.24 666
50m 2878 100m 01:02.27 150m 01:39.95 200m 02:17.81 250m 02:55.60 300m 03:34.50 350m 04:06.34 400m 04:37.56
33.49 37.68 37.86 37.79 38.90 31.84 31.22

5. 4/5 TAKACS Fabio 2004 TVSE 04:38.94 +04.62 657
50m  28.49 100m 01:01.98 150m 01:38.50 200m 02:13.31 250m 02:54.20 300m 03:35.36 350m 04:08.31 400m 04:38.94
33.49 36.52 34.81 40.89 41.16 32.95 30.63

6. 5/3 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:39.07 +04.75 656
50m  28.85 100m 01:01.39 150m 01:38.25 200m 02:13.15 250m 02:55.32 300m 03:36.08 350m 04:08.28 400m 04:39.07
3254 36.86 34.90 4247 40.76 32.20 30.79

7. 4/6 SONMEZ Enis 2008 AUT TEAM Austria 04:44.73 +10.41 617
50m  20.38 100m 01:03.98 150m 01:41.59 200m 02:17.27 250m 02:58.50 300m 03:39.53 350m 04:13.38 400m 04:44.73
34.60 37.61 35.68 41.23 41.03 33.85 31.35

8. 4/3 RASTISLAYV Cacik 2008 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:45.93 +11.617 610
50m 2079 100m 01:04.34 150m 01:40.56 200m 02:16.42 250m 02:58.48 300m 03:41.48 350m 04:14.80 400m 04:45.93
34.55 36.22 35.86 42.06 43.00 33.32 31.13

9. 4/2 GERO Filip 2010 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:46.01 +11.69 609
50m  30.93 100m 01:05.38 150m 01:42.74 200m 02:18.92 250m 03:01.24 300m 03:43.17 350m 04:15.81 400m 04:46.01
34.45 37.36 36.18 42.32 41.93 32.64 30.20

10. 5/2 MARTINOVIC Matej 2006 SVK TEAM Slovakia 04:47.06 +12.74 602
50m  30.09 100m 01:04.89 150m 01:41.30 200m 02:17.12 250m 02:59.71 300m 03:42.15 350m 04:14.77 400m 04:47.06
34.80 36.41 35.82 42,59 42.44 32.62 32.29

11. 4/7 KONCZ Marton 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:49.62 +15.30 587
50m 3081 100m 01:07.78 150m 01:43.95 200m 02:19.74 250m 03:02.15 300m 03:44.02 350m 04:17.72 400m 04:49.62
36.97 36.17 35.79 42.41 41.87 33.70 31.90

12. 3/5 SZABO Marcell Attila 2010 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:50.26 +15.94 583
50m  30.88 100m 01:08.37 150m 01:47.51 200m 02:23.68 250m 03:03.40 300m 03:43.41 350m 04:17.50 400m 04:50.26
37.49 39.14 36.17 39.72 40.01 34.09 3276

13. 5/7 NAGY Péter 2010 DKSE Dunatijvaros 04:51.79 +17.47 574
50m 2077 100m 01:04.12 150m 01:41.26 200m 02:16.85 250m 03:02.42 300m 03:47.51 350m 04:20.39 400m 04:51.79
34.35 37.14 3559 4557 45.09 32.88 31.40

14. 3/4 GAJDICS Balazs 2008 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:51.98 +17.66 572
50m 3057 100m 01:05.47 150m 01:43.40 200m 02:20.00 250m 03:02.34 300m 03:44.85 350m 04:19.62 400m 04:51.98
34.90 37.93 36.60 42.34 42,51 34.77 32.36

15. 5/1  ARON Richard 2006 SVK SKP Kosice 04:55.90 +21.58 550
50m  28.87 100m 01:04.53 150m 01:42.95 200m 02:21.02 250m 03:04.60 300m 03:47.95 350m 04:22.37 400m 04:55.90
35.66 38.42 38.07 4358 43.35 34.42 33.53

16. 3/3 SCHONEK Kolos 2010 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 04:57.42 +23.10 542
50m 3063 100m 01:06.41 150m 01:45.95 200m 02:23.78 250m 03:07.48 300m 03:51.65 350m 04:25.23 400m 04:57.42
35.78 39.54 37.83 43.70 4417 33.58 32.19

17. 5/8 NAGY-BENEDEK Olivér 2008 Békéscsabai EUK 04:59.07 +24.75 533
50m 2973 100m 01:05.44 150m 01:46.57 200m 02:25.26 250m 03:07.23 300m 03:50.46 350m 04:24.97 400m 04:59.07
35.71 4113 38.69 41.97 43.23 34.51 34.10

18. 4/1  TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 05:01.33 +27.01 521
50m 3052 100m 01:06.47 150m 01:47.22 200m 02:26.40 250m 03:10.01 300m 03:54.41 350m 04:28.15 400m 05:01.33
35.95 40.75 39.18 4361 44.40 33.74 33.18

19. 4/8 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 05:03.75 +29.43 508
50m  30.28 100m 01:05.42 150m 01:42.52 200m 02:18.60 250m 03:06.89 300m 03:54.63 350m 04:29.91 400m 05:03.75
35.14 37.10 36.08 48.29 47.74 35.28 33.84

20. 3/7 ZSUREK David Aron 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:06.38 +32.06 495
50m 2070 100m 01:05.01 150m 01:46.39 200m 02:26.41 250m 03:11.19 300m 03:56.17 350m 04:31.62 400m 05:06.38
35.31 41.38 40.02 4478 44.98 35.45 3476

21. 3/6 FAGYAL Kristof 2010 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 05:16.49 +42.17 449
50m  33.42 100m 01:13.86 150m 01:50.76 200m 02:27.52 250m 03:15.57 300m 04:03.42 350m 04:40.46 400m 05:16.49
40.44 36.90 36.76 48.05 47.85 37.04 36.03
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22. 3/2 CSEKE Maté 2011 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:20.75 +46.43 432
50m  31.65 100m 01:09.33 150m 01:49.11 200m 02:27.31 250m 03:15.13 300m 04:02.71 350m 04:42.36 400m 05:20.75
37.68 39.78 38.20 47.82 47.58 39.65 38.39

23. 1/3 SPISAK Maté 2012 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:26.55 +52.23 409
50m  33.65 100m 01:13.12 150m 01:56.30 200m 02:38.24 250m 03:26.24 300m 04:13.03 350m 04:50.32 400m 05:26.55
39.47 43.18 41.94 48.00 46.79 37.29 36.23

24. 2/8 BALINT Botond 2011 DKSE Dunatijvaros 05:26.62 +52.30 409
50m  35.82 100m 01:18.53 150m 01:59.91 200m 02:41.89 250m 03:29.04 300m 04:17.74 350m 04:52.35 400m 05:26.62
42.71 41.38 41.98 47.15 48.70 34.61 34.27

25. 3/1  KUNA Mark Karoly 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:31.82 +57.50 390
50m 3372 100m 01:14.58 150m 01:58.81 200m 02:40.57 250m 03:28.41 300m 04:15.95 350m 04:54.55 400m 05:31.82
40.86 44.23 4176 47.84 4754 38.60 37.27

26. 1/4 LENDVAI Zalan 2012 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 05:37.63 +01:03.31 370
50m  33.80 100m 01:14.16 150m 01:57.13 200m 02:40.19 250m 03:32.18 300m 04:22.89 350m 05:01.01 400m 05:37.63
40.36 42.97 43.06 51.99 50.71 38.12 36.62

27. 3/8 MAJOR Mate 2012 BVSC-Zuglo 05:40.26 +01:05.94 361
50m  34.48 100m 01:15.74 150m 01:59.71 200m 02:42.89 250m 03:32.42 300m 04:23.45 350m 05:02.32 400m 05:40.26
41.26 43.97 43.18 49.53 51.03 38.87 37.94

28. 2/4 JANCSA Hetény 2012 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 05:40.31 +01:05.99 361
50m  34.24 100m 01:15.65 150m 02:02.10 200m 02:47.38 250m 03:34.64 300m 04:23.42 350m 05:02.36 400m 05:40.31
41.41 46.45 45.28 47.26 48.78 38.94 37.95

29. 2/2 NYARI Hunor 2013 Budadrsi Sport Club 05:44.00 +01:09.68 350
50m  35.86 100m 01:18.03 150m 02:04.39 200m 02:48.48 250m 03:36.31 300m 04:24.27 350m 05:05.06 400m 05:44.00
4217 46.36 44.09 47.83 47.96 40.79 38.94

30. 2/5 HAUPTMANN Marton 2012 UNI Gyéri Uszé Sportegy. 05:44.02 +01:09.70 350
50m  35.92 100m 01:19.95 150m 02:02.49 200m 02:44.63 250m 03:37.39 300m 04:28.66 350m 05:06.69 400m 05:44.02
44.03 42.54 42.14 52.76 51.27 38.03 37.33

31. 1/5 VARGA-FUTO Daniel 2014 TVSE 05:45.27 +01:10.95 346
50m  35.94 100m 01:18.00 150m 02:01.68 200m 02:45.17 250m 03:35.85 300m 04:25.13 350m 05:05.45 400m 05:45.27
42.06 43.68 43.49 50.68 49.28 40.32 39.82

32. 2/1 SIROKI Bence Péter 2013 TVSE 05:50.58 +01:16.26 330
50m  37.15 100m 01:21.12 150m 02:07.90 200m 02:52.17 250m 03:39.51 300m 04:27.00 350m 05:09.94 400m 05:50.58
43.97 46.78 44.27 47.34 47.49 42,94 40.64

33. 2/3 BALINT Bendeguz 2013 DKSE Dunatijvaros 06:02.28 +01:27.96 299
50m  38.96 100m 01:24.82 150m 02:11.75 200m 02:57.35 250m 03:47.97 300m 04:39.42 350m 05:21.17 400m 06:02.28
45.86 46.93 45,60 50.62 51.45 41.75 4111

34. 2/6 KEREPESI Laszlo 2012 NYSC 06:13.53 +01:39.21 273
50m  41.41 100m 01:32.85 150m 02:17.26 200m 03:02.98 250m 03:56.53 300m 04:50.39 350m 05:32.59 400m 06:13.53
51.44 44.41 45.72 53.55 53.86 42.20 40.94

35. 2/7 KAPIN Akos 2014 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 06:22.00 +01:47.68 255
50m  41.83 100m 01:31.17 150m 02:20.34 200m 03:08.06 250m 04:03.84 300m 04:59.06 350m 05:41.26 400m 06:22.00
49.34 4917 47.72 55.78 55.22 42.20 40.74
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